
2 0 2 3  D e lta  C la ss ic  In v ita tio n a l
Tea m  Results
Ma r 3-5, 2023

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /5 /2 0 2 3  1 0 :5 1  A M

W ome n /  3 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 09B

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 CCGI * 113.250 28.275 28.250 28.525 28.200

11 1 1

316 Dilynn S aavedra -LaCoss 9.600 9.450 9.450

314 Leah M oran 9.375 9.400 9.400

318 Isabe lle  W arner 9.300

315 Luna  M oya 9.400 9.4259.500

311 Zoey Aguila r 9.3759.575

2 Flips  USA * 112.625 28.100 28.075 28.275 28.175

22 2 2

327 Julia  Blanchard 9.700 9.5259.525

328 Casey Casacca 9.225 9.400 9.300

333 Kim ber ly M agana 9.175 9.400 9.3759.450

332 T essa  Jacobs 9.275

334 Giana  Utu 9.275

3 A me rica n Kids * 110.500 28.025 27.050 27.850 27.575

43 3 3

305 Leni Kim ber 9.500 8.950

301 Am e lia  Cobar 9.275 9.2509.525

304 A llison Jackson 9.250 9.125

302 Em m a Gile s 9.100

309 Ja laya  W arren 9.000 9.100

303 Rylee  Hong 9.2009.225

4 Gy mna st ics  Be a t * 109.475 27.750 26.850 27.050 27.825

34 5 6

335 A lana  A lca raz 9.750 9.450 9.1759.000

337 Isabe l F rausto 9.050 8.000 9.2509.225

336 Naza r in Cha 8.950 9.400 9.4008.825

5 Sa c  Elite  * 108.050 27.025 26.150 27.525 27.350

55 6 4

341 O live  Dray 9.250 9.050 9.5509.250

340 V ictor ia  Dom inguez 8.950 9.0509.050

343 Ange la  Liu 8.825 8.675 9.225

339 Kaylee  Cham bers 8.425 8.750

6 Cha mpion * 107.100 26.225 26.950 27.075 26.850

66 4 5

322 Em ily Bachle 9.025 9.250 9.1009.175

323 Lola  Foge lbe rg 8.750 9.000

325 Brooklyn New m an 8.450 9.125 8.800

320 M ar ie lle  Abueva 8.575 8.9508.900
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